
POS NO CLS DRIVER NAT CAR

The secretary of the Meeting

Pub ished

30 0ctober 2010/ノ  :クο

OAP KPH

Formula BMW Paclfic

QUALiFYING‐ 2ND FASTEST TIMES

TIM E

1    14

2    88

3   22
4    69

5    16

6   21
7   78
8    55

9    23

10   7
11   17

12   66

13   45

44   9
45   40

16   38

17    2

18   75

19   18

1:35297

1135358

1:35379

1:35487

1:35531

1135656

1:36108

li36 226

1:36267

1:36283

1136444

1:36511

1:36582

4:36685

1:36688

1:36945

1:37201

1:37298

1:38990

0061

0082
0490
0234

0359
0811

0929
0970

0986
1147

1214
1285
1388
1394

1648
1 904

2001

3693

13988
13979

13976

13960
13954

13936

13870

13853

43847

13845

13822

13812

13802

13787
13787

13750

43714

13704

13466

R
G
R

G
R

SR
C

R

R

SR
R

R
R

R
R

es

Dustin SOFYAN

Oscar TU N」 0
Yuichi NAKAYAMA
Richard BRADLEY

Calvin WONG

Ryo HIRAKAWA
Afiq lKHWAN
Kotaro SAKURAl

」immy ANTUNES

Nab‖ 」EFFRl

Ryan RITCHlE

」ordan 00N
DuVashen PADAYACHEE
S H Tom MUN
」esse DIXON

Pasin LATHOURAS
James BIRCH

Mun Shien CHANG
Natasha SEATTER

MAS Euras a MotorspOrt

MAS  PETRONAS
Mofaz RaC ng

AuS E― Ra n Racing
AuS  Eurasia MotorspO‐ t

KOR E‐ Ra n Racng
AuS Atlanlc Rac ng

Eurointeinalonal

Mentus

As a Racng Team

Eu「as a MotorspOrt

PETRONAS
Mofaz Rac ng

As a Racng Team

Mentus

Euras a MotorspOn

At anlc Racing
Team

Team
l ertus

Al anuc Racin9

Team
IM Racng

PETRONAS
Mofaz Rac ng

lNA

COL
」PN
SIN

MAS

」PN
MAS
PHl

sul

17

16

15

16

15

16

16

46

16

16

45

45

16

15

15

16

16

15

15

SR

THA
GBR

MAS
MAS

QUAL FICAT10N MAXIMA 4:44879

session red flagged at ll:29  not restarted

Car 1 9 did not participate
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Okayama

C rcut Length=3 7030 km

Stalt:11:00  End:11:29
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